Buscopan Forte®

Buscopan Forte Buscopan

Relax the cramp, relieve the pain

Buscopan Forte provides rapid relief from stomach pain with cramps. It works by relaxing the cramping stomach and bowel muscles that cause the pain. With Buscopan you can be confident you are targeting the source of your stomach pain.
Buy Now

Available in

10 tablets.

Active ingredient

Each tablet contains 20 mg hyoscine butylbromide

No added

Gluten or Sucrose

Dosage

For adults and children over 6 years : 1 tablet four times a day. Tablets should be swallowed whole with water.

Storage

Store below 30°C

Warnings

Discontinue taking the tablets if you no longer have pain. See your healthcare professional as soon as possible if you still have pain 48 hours after treatment.

Do not take Buscopan if you are allergic to hyoscine butylbromide or to any of the other ingredients listed in the Consumer Medicine Information leaflet enclosed in the carton. Do not take if you have galactose intolerance. Do not use if you have blockage in the bowel or in certain conditions with reduced bowel activity or glaucoma, or a fast heart rate or difficulty in swallowing or prostate problems or rare blood pigment disorder.

Tell your doctor or pharmacist if the pain is severe or does not improve within 48 hours of taking Buscopan. Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you begin taking a new medicine, or any other medicine, whilst taking Buscopan. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant or are breastfeeding.

CHCANZ.BUSC.18.04.0470